Event #BA @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR ~ Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sunday, October 20, 2013

Man Driver Man Navigator
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Keith Olsen
Nicholas Kerbs
Jeremy Dey
Andrew Hafner
Mark McFarland
DaWayne Kerbs
Tony Chilton
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Sponsors: Emerald Empire Sports Car Club Sponsors, (Navigator's name)

Ford Focus Gray (Nathan)
Buick Regal (Dawayne)

12 Mazdaspeed 3 White (Greg)
91 Eagle Talon White (Mark)
13 Focus Yellow (James)
Buick Regal (Nick)

05 Toyota Camry (Aran)

Man Driver Woman Navigator
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Tim Steck
Carl Hassman
Brad DePriest
Jim Mueller
David Mills
Jerry Shultz

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver (Peggy)
12 Think City Red (Janelle)

08 Mazda Miata Silver (Kristi)

06 Ford Escape (Cheryl)

92 Miata Red (Cat)

01 Honda White (Licia)

Woman Driver Man Navigator

8
43
178
35
77

Cat Rice

Peggy Steck
Jenelle Hassman
Kristi DePriest
Hope Mueller

94 Mazda Miata R White (David)
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver (Tim)
12 Think City Red (Carl)

08 Mazda Miata Silver (Brad)

01 Honda Accord (Carl)

Woman Driver Woman Navigator

1

2
3
4

131
81
52

8

Alicia Andrews
Jamie Porter
Bonnie Mueller
Rae Heselbach

06 Ford Escape (Bonnie)
08 Mini Blue (Ray)

06 Ford Escape (Alicia)
08 Mini Blue (Jai)

122.991(4)
194.173(14)
154.628(1)
123.824(2)
208.625(11)
162.259(8)
212.342(1)

278.144(57)
207.925(3)
221.497(17)
277.966(8)
225.712(1)
260.957(17)

195.959(11)
184.620(7)

183.439(17)
226.109(12)
312.684(27)

156.004(20)
185.791(2)
268.311(3)
198.458(6)

110.963(7)
116.115(2)
116.780(1)
138.035(6)
185.197(5)
127.258

165.539(5)

164.194(21)
133.328
142.230(1)
185.251(3)
183.028(1)
183.654(11)

123.890(6)
166.099(1)
151.519(7)
206.941(1)
224.771(39)

204.238(19)
133.256(1)
204.911(11)
171.898(5)

108.091(15)
108.305
118.024
131.485(10)
135.882(1)
137.092(7)
130.031(3)

116.789(9)
147.448(1)
178.588(16)
219.615(21)
205.923(18)
202.926(15)

108.705
144.706(1)
142.929(13)
168.856(1)
150.985(15)

189.307(10)
123.081(6)

189.540(33)
175.198(16)

84.107(1)
100.234
115.313(3)
116.179(2)
127.163(2)
DNF
131.304(3)

161.794(30)
135.401
155.646(2)
157.298(8)
181.225(13)
214.951(17)

114.640(6)
118.126
177.807(9)
149.507
DNF

115.270
143.158(16)
130.448(2)
147.019(9)

BEST

84.107
100.234
115313
116.179
127.163
127.258
130.031

116.789
133.328
142.230
157.298
181.225
183.654

108.705
118.126
142.929
149.507
150.985

115.270
123.081
130.448
147.019



